EXPUNCTION CONTACT INFORMATION

Lubbock County Clerk’s Office

Email sgarcia@lubbockcounty.gov

Lubbock County District Clerk’s Office

Email DCExpunctions@Ilubbockcounty.gov

Lubbock County Criminal District Attorney’s Office
Email Twiseley@lubbockcounty.gov
Mmaldonado@Ilubbockcounty.gov

JBailey@LubbockCounty.gov

Mrogers@I|ubbockcounty.gov

Lubbock County Magistrate Court

Email nsilva@lubbockcounty.gov

Lubbock County Justice of the Peace
Precinct 1

806-775-7956

Lubbock County Justice of the Peace
Precinct 2

806-775-7972

Lubbock County Justice of the Peace
Precinct 3

806-775-7937


mailto:JBailey@LubbockCounty.gov

Lubbock County Justice of the Peace
Precinct 4
Smojica@lubbockcounty.gov

806-775-7941

Lubbock Pre-trial Services:

Email: Abryan@Ilubbockcounty.gov

Fax: 806-775-7996

Lubbock County Sheriff’s Office

Email Isodetention@co.lubbock.tx.us
LCDCRecords@lubbockcounty.gov
REntringer@Ilubbockcounty.gov

wkraus@Ilubbockcounty.gov

dbokman@Ilubbockcounty.gov

Lubbock County Juvenile Probation

806-775-1860

Lubbock County Treasurer’s Office

806-775-7988

Lubbock County Auditor’s Office

806-775-7917

Lubbock County Information Technology Services

806-775-7999


mailto:Abryan@lubbockcounty.gov
mailto:wkraus@lubbockcounty.gov

Lubbock County Office of Court Administration

Email dssmith@lubbockcounty.gov

Lubbock Police Department
Email DRoache@mylubbock.us
RCollazo@mylubbock.us

TBelgara@mylubbock.us

Fax 806-775-2861

Lubbock City Jail
Email DRoache@mylubbock.us
RCollazo@mylubbock.us

TBelgara@mylubbock.us

Lubbock City Attorney

Email jhartsell@mylubbock.us

Lubbock City Prosecutor

806-775-2471

LPD Property Room

Email lpdproproom@mylubbock.us

City of Lubbock Municipal Court

806-775-3815

City of Lubbock Municipal Prosecutor

806-775-3307


mailto:TBelgara@mylubbock.us

Lubbock Avalanche-Journal
806-762-8878 or 806-747-1043

Email Adam Young ayoung@I|ubbockonline.com or ayoung@gannett.com

Lubbock Community Supervision & Adult Probation
Email requests@lubbockcscd.com

806-762-1712

UMC Business and Technology Center

806-761-0991

AAA Bail Bond

806-763-8686

Ace Bail Bonds

Email acebailbondslubbock@outlook.com

Calvillo Bail Bond

806-744-7647

Central Bail Bond

Fax #806 741-1771

Cowboy Bail Bond

806-744-9996

Lubbock Bail Bond

806-763-9281


mailto:terry.greenberg@lubbockonline.com
mailto:ayoung@lubbockonline.com

National Bail Bond

806-741-1771

Gomez Bail Bond

806-744-1384

Sharon’s Bail Bond

806-740-0076

Budget Bail Bond

806-371-9529

Wolfforth Police Department

806-855-4161

Lubbock-Cooper Police Department

806-863-7130

Taylor County Community Supervision

325-674-1277

Lamesa Police Department

806-872-4367

Lynn County Sheriff’s Office

806-561-4658

Wolfforth police Department

806-855-4161



Slaton Police Dept

Email pdrecords@cityofslaton.com

Idalou PD

Email cnerios@cityofidalou.com

Hale County Sheriff’s Office

806-296-5725

Hale Center Police Department

806-590-8006

LISD Superintendent

Fax #806/766-7210

Buffalo Springs Lake PD

Email: buffalogeneralinfo@yahoo.com

KCBD News (Lubbock)

Fax #806/744-0449

KFDA News (Amarillo)

Fax #806/383-7178

Potter County Detention center
File Management 806/335-9005

Jail Reception 806/335-4124


mailto:pdrecords@cityofslaton.com
mailto:cnerios@cityofidalou.com

Potter County District Attorney
Fax #806/379-2823
Potter County Attorney

Fax #806/379-2297

Arlington PD Records

Fax #817/459-5682

Texas Dept. of Family & Protective
Services
ATTN: Dewey Britt

Fax #432/684-2907

South Plains College

Fax #806/894-5274

Texas Data Exchange

ATTN: TDEx

Email tdex@dps.texas.gov

Fax #512/424-5599

State Office of Administrative Hearings

806-792-0149

Texas Tech University Police Department

Email beth.burns@ttu.edu

Tal.english@ttu.edu

Police@ttu.edu


mailto:beth.burns@ttu.edu
mailto:Tal.english@ttu.edu
mailto:Police@ttu.edu

Texas Tech University
Office of Student Conduct

Email studentconduct@ttu.edu

TTU RISE

Email rise@ttu.edu

Texas Tech University
Student Judicial Programs

806-742-1719

Texas Tech University
Student Housing

ATTN: D’aun Green
Email housing@ttu.edu

806-742-2696

Texas Tech University
General Counsel

Email Eric.Bentley@ttu.edu

Texas Tech University
Health Sciences Center

806-743-3027

U.S. Department of Justice
Drug Enforcement Administration

806-794-3149



Texas Department of Public Safety
Crime Records Service (MSC0234)

Email expunctions@dps.texas.gov

Texas Department of Public Safety, Lubbock

806-472-2795

Texas Alcoholic Beverage Commission
Enforcement Division

512-206-3449

Texas Department of Information Resources
ATTN: Martin Z.

512-475-4759

Texas Department of Criminal Justice
Community Justice Assistance Division

Email ogcexpunctions@tdcj.texas.gov

Texas Parks & Wildlife Department

512-389-8400

Texas Department of Licensing & Regulations
Email Expunctions@tdlIr.texas.gov

512-475-3032



Personal Development Seminars
(Jennifer Maurer, Administrator of Exchange Program)

Email exchange@pdsprograms.com

Public Data.com

Edward@publicdata.com

HireRight, Inc.
949-224-6020

consumers@hireright.com

Appriss, Inc.
ATTN: Bob Popeck

502-561-1825

Intelius

425-974-6194

BackgroundChecks.com

469-791-9237

BeenVerified.com

Email Support@BeenVerified.com

Accurate Background, Inc

949-380-2321

Pre-Employment.com

Email info@pre-employment.com


mailto:consumers@hireright.com

Re:SearchTX

Email ocaexpunctions@txcourts.gov

GoodHire

support@goodhire.com

EZ Expunction

866-300-3350

TCIC

Fax 304-625-5393

Lubbock Wrecker

Fax 806-745-1362

umc

Fax 806-761-0991

Texas Real Estate Commission

Fax 512-936-3788


mailto:ocaexpunctions@txcourts.gov
mailto:support@goodhire.com

